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Gail Bell <viamed.gail.bell@gmail.com>

Fwd: cells for analysers

4 messages

Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> 25 May 2021 at 13:01
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
To: Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk>

Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: post <post@sdykk.no>

Date: Sun, 23 May 2021 at 16:21

Subject: cells for analysers

To: Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk>


Hello Ryan 

we would like to order som cells from you  

anyway hare is the list of what we would like to oorder

4x r22vi for mps trimix continious mixer 

6x r17 van

3x r33de 

2x r33s1
2x r22aex 

4x r22 van they fir thew divesoft analyser ? 


I haave a faulty cell here bought by a friend.  Bought  from kent diving services. its a r33de cell but it only gives out
max 10% on the analyser. we have tried two different analox eII now

snr 100003 L0  bought 19.3 newer worked after reciving it. 


Tor Arthur


Med vennlig hilsen/ Kind regards


Hillevågsveien 18c,

Stavanger, 4016,

Norway.


WWW.SDYKK.NO


---- On Mon, 18 Jul 2016 14:59:55 +0200 Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk> wrote ----


Hi Tor
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No problem, I have updated your account with your new VAT number. the number will now appear on your future
invoices.


Best regards


Ryan


Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

On 18 July 2016 at 13:29, post <post@sdykk.no> wrote:



Hello Ryan 

You need to delete our old vat nr from your system 893317562 since ups uses that to find where to send the vat
bill. 

now i got the bill on me personaly...



use 913 073 037 then evrything will be perfect. 











This message has been scanned for malware.





Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> 25 May 2021 at 13:09
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
To: post <post@sdykk.no>
Cc: Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk>

Dear Tor

Thank you very much for your order.

The R-22VI are a medical sensor, our R-22VAN are a suitable replacement, we will add 4x R-22VAN for the MPS and
4x R-22VAN for Divesoft.

We will add a R-33DE free of charge as a replacement for sn: 100003. Would it be possible to send the faulty sensor
back for investigation? If it is a problem, please don't worry.

I regret to inform you that we are currently out of stock of the R-33S1 & R-33DE sensors. We are aiming to have them
available by mid June. I am very sorry for the inconvenience, these sensors are nearly always available from stock,
but the pandemic has had an effect on production times.

Would you like us to part ship your order or wait until we have all the items available?

Best regards


Ryan
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Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

On Sun, 23 May 2021 at 16:21, post <post@sdykk.no> wrote:

Hello Ryan 

we would like to order som cells from you  

anyway hare is the list of what we would like to oorder

4x r22vi for mps trimix continious mixer 

6x r17 van

3x r33de 

2x r33s1
2x r22aex 

4x r22 van they fir thew divesoft analyser ? 



I haave a faulty cell here bought by a friend.  Bought  from kent diving services. its a r33de cell but it only gives
out max 10% on the analyser. we have tried two different analox eII now

snr 100003 L0  bought 19.3 newer worked after reciving it. 





Tor Arthur







​Med vennlig hilsen/ Kind regards








Hillevågsveien 18c,

Stavanger, 4016,

Norway.


WWW.SDYKK.NO







---- On Mon, 18 Jul 2016 14:59:55 +0200 Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk> wrote ----



Hi Tor



No problem, I have updated your account with your new VAT number. the number will now appear on your future
invoices.



Best regards



Ryan







Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk
Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117


On 18 July 2016 at 13:29, post <post@sdykk.no> wrote:




Hello Ryan 
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You need to delete our old vat nr from your system 893317562 since ups uses that to find where to send the
vat bill. 

now i got the bill on me personaly...



use 913 073 037 then evrything will be perfect. 











This message has been scanned for malware.











Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> 26 May 2021 at 14:41
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
To: Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk>

To part ship

Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: post <post@sdykk.no>

Date: Wed, 26 May 2021 at 14:39

Subject: Re: cells for analysers

To: ryanswaine <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk>


ship what you have for now :-) 

i can take a measurement of the voltage on the r33de cell to see if there is a low voltage output. 

Tor Arthur


Med vennlig hilsen/ Kind regards


Hillevågsveien 18c,

Stavanger, 4016,

Norway.


WWW.SDYKK.NO


---- On Tue, 25 May 2021 14:09:01 +0200 Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote ----
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Dear Tor

Thank you very much for your order.


The R-22VI are a medical sensor, our R-22VAN are a suitable replacement, we will add 4x R-22VAN for the MPS
and 4x R-22VAN for Divesoft.


We will add a R-33DE free of charge as a replacement for sn: 100003. Would it be possible to send the faulty
sensor back for investigation? If it is a problem, please don't worry.


I regret to inform you that we are currently out of stock of the R-33S1 & R-33DE sensors. We are aiming to have
them available by mid June. I am very sorry for the inconvenience, these sensors are nearly always available from
stock, but the pandemic has had an effect on production times.


Would you like us to part ship your order or wait until we have all the items available?


Best regards


Ryan


Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

On Sun, 23 May 2021 at 16:21, post <post@sdykk.no> wrote:

Hello Ryan 

we would like to order som cells from you  

anyway hare is the list of what we would like to oorder

4x r22vi for mps trimix continious mixer 

6x r17 van

3x r33de 
2x r33s1

2x r22aex 

4x r22 van they fir thew divesoft analyser ? 



I haave a faulty cell here bought by a friend.  Bought  from kent diving services. its a r33de cell but it only gives
out max 10% on the analyser. we have tried two different analox eII now

snr 100003 L0  bought 19.3 newer worked after reciving it. 





Tor Arthur







Med vennlig hilsen/ Kind regards








Hillevågsveien 18c,

Stavanger, 4016,

Norway.



WWW.SDYKK.NO







---- On Mon, 18 Jul 2016 14:59:55 +0200 Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk> wrote ----



Hi Tor
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No problem, I have updated your account with your new VAT number. the number will now appear on your future
invoices.



Best regards



Ryan







Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117


On 18 July 2016 at 13:29, post <post@sdykk.no> wrote:




Hello Ryan 

You need to delete our old vat nr from your system 893317562 since ups uses that to find where to send the
vat bill. 

now i got the bill on me personaly...



use 913 073 037 then evrything will be perfect. 











This message has been scanned for malware.











Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> 6 January 2022 at 09:21
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
To: Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk>

Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: post <post@sdykk.no>

Date: Thu, 6 Jan 2022 at 07:19

Subject: Re: cells for analysers

To: Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk>


Hello Ryan 

Happy new year 

We need more cells over here 
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we would like to order 2x r33DEM and 4x r33DE  


what is the price for a pulse oxymeter ? my old one the display died on. typical Oled problem. 


are cells supply getting better or is it stil chaos ? 

Tor Arthur


Med vennlig hilsen/ Kind regards


Hillevågsveien 18c,

Stavanger, 4016,

Norway.


WWW.SDYKK.NO


---- On Sun, 23 May 2021 17:21:47 +0200 post <post@sdykk.no> wrote ----


Hello Ryan 

we would like to order som cells from you  

anyway hare is the list of what we would like to oorder

4x r22vi for mps trimix continious mixer 

6x r17 van

3x r33de 

2x r33s1

2x r22aex 

4x r22 van they fir thew divesoft analyser ? 


I haave a faulty cell here bought by a friend.  Bought  from kent diving services. its a r33de cell but it only gives out
max 10% on the analyser. we have tried two different analox eII now

snr 100003 L0  bought 19.3 newer worked after reciving it. 


Tor Arthur


Med vennlig hilsen/ Kind regards


Hillevågsveien 18c,

Stavanger, 4016,

Norway.


WWW.SDYKK.NO


---- On Mon, 18 Jul 2016 14:59:55 +0200 Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk> wrote ----


Hi Tor


No problem, I have updated your account with your new VAT number. the number will now appear on your future
invoices.
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Best regards


Ryan


Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

On 18 July 2016 at 13:29, post <post@sdykk.no> wrote:



Hello Ryan 

You need to delete our old vat nr from your system 893317562 since ups uses that to find where to send the vat
bill. 

now i got the bill on me personaly...



use 913 073 037 then evrything will be perfect. 











This message has been scanned for malware.
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